
2015 FSRA Sculling
Official Results  (Saturday, Apr 11)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 5 Berkeley Prep  (J. Weber) 06:14.80
2nd 3 Tampa Training Center   (A. Rojas) 06:20.10 1.4% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew   (A. Grujin) 06:42.30 7.3% 00:22.20 00:00:27.50
4th 2 Sarasota Crew   (G. Narcisco) 07:15.10 16.1% 00:32.80 00:01:00.30

6 HB Plant HS   (M. Austrich) Did Not
Finish

Race 15b: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 3 Jacksonville RC   (M. Coyle) 06:34.00
2nd 5 Jacksonville RC   (R. McCormick) 06:39.03 1.3% 00:05.03 00:00:05.03
3rd 1 HB Plant HS   (A. Velanovich) 06:47.32 3.4% 00:08.29 00:00:13.32
4th 4 Tampa Training Center   (M. Rey) 06:53.96 5.1% 00:06.64 00:00:19.96
5th 2 Tampa Prep  (W. Yu) 07:17.65 11.1% 00:23.69 00:00:43.65
6th 6 Halifax RA  (A. Franklin) 08:04.90 23.1% 00:47.25 00:01:30.90

Race 16a: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep A  (H. FORMOSO-MURIAS) 05:40.40
2nd 5 Ransom Crew  (D. Choukroun) 05:42.15 0.5% 00:01.75 00:00:01.75
3rd 4 Westminster Academy  (j. Moore) 05:44.60 1.2% 00:02.45 00:00:04.20
4th 2 Stanton River Bank RC   (J. Thompson) 06:39.51 17.4% 00:54.91 00:00:59.11
5th 6 Melbourne HS  (J. Titus) 06:47.60 19.7% 00:08.09 00:01:07.20

Race 16b: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 08:21 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (R. Merenfeld) 05:55.30
2nd 2 Space Coast Crew   (J. Baney) 06:01.36 1.7% 00:06.06 00:00:06.06
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep B  (H. FORMOSO-MURIAS) 06:06.70 3.2% 00:05.34 00:00:11.40
4th 5 Tampa Training Center   (A. Lawson) 06:24.90 8.3% 00:18.20 00:00:29.60
5th 6 HB Plant HS   (c. espinal) 06:29.90 9.7% 00:05.00 00:00:34.60

Race 16c: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 3 @ 08:28 AM
1st 3 Tampa Training Center   (S. O'Brien) 05:45.10
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew   (T. Waiss) 05:51.50 1.9% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 1 Sarasota Crew   (Z. Stith) 05:52.90 2.3% 00:01.40 00:00:07.80
4th 2 Boone HS  (J. Galante) 06:09.90 7.2% 00:17.00 00:00:24.80
5th 5 HB Plant HS   (J. RICARDO) 06:27.20 12.2% 00:17.30 00:00:42.10
6th 6 Sarasota Scullers   (B. Fezza) 06:50.70 19.0% 00:23.50 00:01:05.60
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Race 16d: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 4 @ 08:35 AM
1st 4 Space Coast Crew   (Z. Skypeck) 05:43.00
2nd 3 Miami RC  (A. van Puffelen) 05:47.30 1.3% 00:04.30 00:00:04.30
3rd 5 Stanton River Bank RC   (K. Thompson) 05:51.70 2.5% 00:04.40 00:00:08.70
4th 2 Evans RC   (W. Dietrich) 05:54.40 3.3% 00:02.70 00:00:11.40
5th 1 Evans RC   (A. Celentano) 05:55.40 3.6% 00:01.00 00:00:12.40
6th 6 Sarasota Scullers   (M. Guo) 06:22.50 11.5% 00:27.10 00:00:39.50

Race 17a: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Tampa Training Center  (S. Varsames) 06:04.70
2nd 5 HB Plant HS  (A. Spencer) 06:10.00 1.5% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 6 Palmetto HS  (C. Monaghan) 06:20.40 4.3% 00:10.40 00:00:15.70
4th 4 Evans RC  (L. Perkins) 06:22.80 5.0% 00:02.40 00:00:18.10
5th 2 North Palm Beach RC  (K. Kuesters) 06:28.10 6.4% 00:05.30 00:00:23.40

Race 17b: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 ROCCS  (M. Dutton) 05:56.20
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (E. Culp) 06:04.50 2.3% 00:08.30 00:00:08.30
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (E. Watts) 06:09.30 3.7% 00:04.80 00:00:13.10
4th 5 Stanton River Bank RC  (T. Hickinbotham) 06:50.50 15.2% 00:41.20 00:00:54.30
5th 6 Boone HS  (G. Castro) 07:06.20 19.7% 00:15.70 00:01:10.00

Race 18a: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 08:56 AM
1st 3 Tampa Training Center  (L. Rojas) 05:13.30
2nd 6 Treasure Coast RC  (M. Hochman) 05:24.50 3.6% 00:11.20 00:00:11.20
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew  (G. Bowman) 05:31.90 5.9% 00:07.40 00:00:18.60
4th 2 North Palm Beach RC  (C. Morell) 05:37.00 7.6% 00:05.10 00:00:23.70
5th 4 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Hubbard) 05:38.60 8.1% 00:01.60 00:00:25.30

Race 18b: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 09:03 AM
1st 2 South Orlando RA  (D. Martin) 05:13.00
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (A. Seda) 05:26.20 4.2% 00:13.20 00:00:13.20
3rd 5 HB Plant HS  (I. Harrison) 05:39.30 8.4% 00:13.10 00:00:26.30
4th 6 Southeast HS  (A. Teaford) 05:39.80 8.6% 00:00.50 00:00:26.80

Race 18c: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 09:10 AM
1st 4 Tampa Prep  (L. Smith) 05:10.50
2nd 2 Stanton River Bank RC  (D. Wilson) 05:16.90 2.1% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 5 ROCCS  (J. Huffman) 05:25.90 5.0% 00:09.00 00:00:15.40
4th 3 Miami Beach RC  (B. Pinedo) 05:32.90 7.2% 00:07.00 00:00:22.40
5th 6 Tampa Catholic HS  (M. Simeon) 05:46.60 11.6% 00:13.70 00:00:36.10

Race 19a: Girls Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 09:17 AM
1st 4 HB Plant HS  (E. Ronnestad) 05:46.10
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (K. wojciechowski) 05:48.80 0.8% 00:02.70 00:00:02.70
3rd 3 Miami RC  (Y. Herrera) 05:57.80 3.4% 00:09.00 00:00:11.70
4th 2 South Orlando RA  (C. VELEZ) 06:27.92 12.1% 00:30.12 00:00:41.82
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Race 19b: Girls Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 09:24 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (H. Todoroff) 05:23.10
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Adams) 05:45.20 6.8% 00:22.10 00:00:22.10
3rd 5 Academy of Holy Names  (F. Kratz) 05:56.60 10.4% 00:11.40 00:00:33.50
4th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (T. Pecci) 05:59.30 11.2% 00:02.70 00:00:36.20

Race 20a: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 09:31 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (N. Edwards) 04:42.00
2nd 5 HB Plant HS  (H. Awmiller) 04:45.20 1.1% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (M. Sanchez) 04:46.80 1.7% 00:01.60 00:00:04.80
4th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (S. Jacobson) 05:26.27 15.7% 00:39.47 00:00:44.27
5th 2 South Orlando RA  (A. Tom) 05:51.00 24.5% 00:24.73 00:01:09.00
6th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (H. Chancey) 05:54.80 25.8% 00:03.80 00:01:12.80

Race 20b: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 09:38 AM
1st 3 Miami RC  (R. Higgins) 04:49.60
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (M. Griffioen) 04:56.34 2.3% 00:06.74 00:00:06.74
3rd 5 Gainesville Rowing  (j. nelson) 04:59.60 3.5% 00:03.26 00:00:10.00
4th 1 Stewards Foundation  (J. Hentschel) 05:20.70 10.7% 00:21.10 00:00:31.10
5th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (J. Swan) 05:37.60 16.6% 00:16.90 00:00:48.00
6th 6 Halifax RA  (B. Herstein) 05:40.80 17.7% 00:03.20 00:00:51.20

Race 1a: Girls Freshman 2x Heat 1 @ 09:45 AM
1st 5 Space Coast Crew  (S. Novak) 06:17.10
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Naidel) 06:24.20 1.9% 00:07.10 00:00:07.10
3rd 2 Academy of Holy Names  (M. Holmes) 06:41.20 6.4% 00:17.00 00:00:24.10
4th 4 Miami RC  (M. Rodriguez) 06:49.20 8.5% 00:08.00 00:00:32.10
5th 6 HB Plant HS  (E. BOSCO) 06:59.35 11.2% 00:10.15 00:00:42.25

Race 1b: Girls Freshman 2x Heat 2 @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (S. Tenenbaum) 06:18.80
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (K. Golub) 06:30.20 3.0% 00:11.40 00:00:11.40
3rd 5 Stanton River Bank RC  (A. Mosher) 06:32.40 3.6% 00:02.20 00:00:13.60
4th 6 Evans RC  (L. sumner-borema) 06:34.70 4.2% 00:02.30 00:00:15.90
5th 2 South Orlando RA  (H. Arthurs) 06:59.00 10.6% 00:24.30 00:00:40.20
6th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Stewart) 07:30.40 18.9% 00:31.40 00:01:11.60

Race 2a: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 1 @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 Miami RC  (F. Herrera) 05:23.60
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (G. Dunn) 05:43.30 6.1% 00:19.70 00:00:19.70
3rd 6 St. Johns Country Day  (M. Whitford) 05:59.40 11.1% 00:16.10 00:00:35.80
4th 2 Gainesville Rowing  (N. Furlow) 06:05.50 12.9% 00:06.10 00:00:41.90
5th 5 HB Plant HS  (R. schofner) 06:28.60 20.1% 00:23.10 00:01:05.00
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Race 2b: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 2 @ 10:06 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (D. Giacosa) 05:36.90
2nd 6 Halifax RA  (P. Springer) 06:04.00 8.0% 00:27.10 00:00:27.10
3rd 4 Caloosa Coast RC  (C. Irving) 06:13.20 10.8% 00:09.20 00:00:36.30
4th 5 South Orlando RA  (J. Robers) 06:26.00 14.6% 00:12.80 00:00:49.10

2 Space Coast Crew  (W. Hall) Scratch

Race 2c: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 3 @ 10:13 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Schumann) 05:47.10
2nd 2 Evans RC  (R. Conrad) 05:51.50 1.3% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 3 Miami Beach RC  (L. Druckman) 05:56.60 2.7% 00:05.10 00:00:09.50
4th 6 Berkeley Prep  (W. Van de Groep) 05:57.60 3.0% 00:01.00 00:00:10.50
5th 5 Stanton River Bank RC  (G. Nolan) 06:17.40 8.7% 00:19.80 00:00:30.30

Race 3a: Girls Freshman 4x Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Beiler) 05:50.80
2nd 4 Academy of Holy Names  (J. Wright) 05:53.70 0.8% 00:02.90 00:00:02.90
3rd 5 Miami Beach RC  (S. Marie-Rose) 06:02.20 3.2% 00:08.50 00:00:11.40
4th 6 Halifax RA  (j. maxwell) 06:11.00 5.8% 00:08.80 00:00:20.20
5th 2 Stewards Foundation  (G. Daigle) 06:14.80 6.8% 00:03.80 00:00:24.00
6th 1 Hillsborough HS  (K. Highsmith) 06:21.20 8.7% 00:06.40 00:00:30.40

Race 3b: Girls Freshman 4x Heat 2 @ 10:27 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (O. DeNiro) 05:46.10
2nd 3 Miami RC  (E. Frati) 05:54.90 2.5% 00:08.80 00:00:08.80
3rd 1 Stanton River Bank RC  (B. Terrell) 05:58.90 3.7% 00:04.00 00:00:12.80
4th 5 HB Plant HS  (I. Madden) 06:29.60 12.6% 00:30.70 00:00:43.50
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (S. MORRISON) 07:22.00 27.7% 00:52.40 00:01:35.90

2 Ransom Crew  (I. Pinilla) Excluded

Race 4a: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 1 @ 10:34 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach RC  (G. Echarte) 05:19.40
2nd 6 Stanton River Bank RC  (B. Pond) 05:23.70 1.3% 00:04.30 00:00:04.30
3rd 3 Miami RC  (C. Aldecocea) 05:28.60 2.9% 00:04.90 00:00:09.20
4th 5 HB Plant HS  (A. Meyer) 05:46.70 8.5% 00:18.10 00:00:27.30
5th 2 Hillsborough HS  (R. Carrion) 06:04.70 14.2% 00:18.00 00:00:45.30

Race 4b: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 2 @ 10:41 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (C. Graue) 04:59.20
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (l. zumpano) 05:04.80 1.9% 00:05.60 00:00:05.60
3rd 5 Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 05:23.30 8.1% 00:18.50 00:00:24.10
4th 2 Melbourne HS  (P. Craig) 05:58.00 19.7% 00:34.70 00:00:58.80
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (A. Makar) 10:01.30 101.0% 04:03.30 00:05:02.10
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Race 5a: Girls Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 10:48 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (O. Zaiac) 06:17.20
2nd 6 Gainesville Rowing  (M. Spillane) 06:22.50 1.4% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 5 Tampa Prep  (B. Colon) 06:31.10 3.7% 00:08.60 00:00:13.90
4th 2 Halifax RA  (A. Thomas) 06:35.40 4.8% 00:04.30 00:00:18.20
5th 4 HB Plant HS  (L. Bussinah) 06:42.40 6.7% 00:07.00 00:00:25.20

Race 5b: Girls Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 10:55 AM
1st 4 Stanton River Bank RC  (S. Thurson) 06:11.50
2nd 3 South Orlando RA  (L. Finsie) 06:18.40 1.9% 00:06.90 00:00:06.90
3rd 2 Melbourne HS  (T. Henke) 06:22.30 2.9% 00:03.90 00:00:10.80
4th 5 Boone HS  (A. Toft) 07:10.00 15.7% 00:47.70 00:00:58.50
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (A. paul) 07:47.60 25.9% 00:37.60 00:01:36.10

Race 5c: Girls Junior 2x Heat 3 @ 11:02 AM
1st 3 Space Coast Crew  (M. Grimm) 06:19.10
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (E. johnson) 06:24.80 1.5% 00:05.70 00:00:05.70
3rd 6 Stewards Foundation  (C. Munn) 06:34.60 4.1% 00:09.80 00:00:15.50
4th 1 Hillsborough HS  (C. Bull) 06:50.30 8.2% 00:15.70 00:00:31.20
5th 5 Ransom Crew  (J. Rothfield) 06:59.60 10.7% 00:09.30 00:00:40.50
6th 2 Evans RC  (V. Stewart) 07:00.00 10.8% 00:00.40 00:00:40.90

Race 6a: Boys Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 11:09 AM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit Prep  (C. Meagher) 05:17.30
2nd 3 Tampa Training Center  (J. Leeds) 05:27.45 3.2% 00:10.15 00:00:10.15
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew  (S. winegar) 05:29.00 3.7% 00:01.55 00:00:11.70
4th 2 Stanton River Bank RC  (A. del Rosal) 05:47.80 9.6% 00:18.80 00:00:30.50
5th 1 Lakewood Ranch HS  (C. Prezzama) 05:50.70 10.5% 00:02.90 00:00:33.40
6th 6 University School  (N. Mufson) 07:10.10 35.5% 01:19.40 00:01:52.80

Race 6b: Boys Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 11:16 AM
1st 3 Miami RC  (E. Andreassen) 05:24.50
2nd 2 Space Coast Crew  (N. Baney) 05:46.70 6.8% 00:22.20 00:00:22.20
3rd 4 South Orlando RA  (L. Wendt) 05:52.20 8.5% 00:05.50 00:00:27.70
4th 5 HB Plant HS  (N. Boonstoppel) 05:57.80 10.3% 00:05.60 00:00:33.30
5th 6 Halifax RA  (A. Hackett) 06:31.80 20.7% 00:34.00 00:01:07.30

1 Gainesville Rowing  (J. Broadbent) Scratch

Race 6c: Boys Junior 2x Heat 3 @ 11:23 AM
1st 6 Westminster Academy  (Z. Allsworth) 05:22.30
2nd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Koehler) 05:29.10 2.1% 00:06.80 00:00:06.80
3rd 2 ROCCS  (A. Lofton) 05:38.60 5.1% 00:09.50 00:00:16.30
4th 4 Ransom Crew  (C. Carlos) 05:38.90 5.2% 00:00.30 00:00:16.60
5th 3 Miami Beach RC  (A. Bosch) 05:39.10 5.2% 00:00.20 00:00:16.80
6th 1 Boone HS  (J. Bell) 06:26.80 20.0% 00:47.70 00:01:04.50
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Race 7a: Girls Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (o. epstein) 05:29.50
2nd 5 HB Plant HS  (A. Farmen) 05:31.20 0.5% 00:01.70 00:00:01.70
3rd 3 Tampa Training Center  (K. Dil) 05:33.10 1.1% 00:01.90 00:00:03.60
4th 6 Gainesville Rowing  (H. White) 06:06.50 11.2% 00:33.40 00:00:37.00
5th 1 South Orlando RA  (S. Lopez) 06:21.30 15.7% 00:14.80 00:00:51.80
6th 2 Hillsborough HS  (E. Sargent) 06:29.50 18.2% 00:08.20 00:01:00.00

Race 7b: Girls Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 11:37 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (M. Tonini) 05:37.40
2nd 4 Stewards Foundation  (H. Drapp) 05:44.10 2.0% 00:06.70 00:00:06.70
3rd 5 Academy of Holy Names  (E. Kamm) 05:58.10 6.1% 00:14.00 00:00:20.70
4th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Hillman) 06:04.10 7.9% 00:06.00 00:00:26.70
5th 1 ROCCS  (C. Zakaria) 06:07.80 9.0% 00:03.70 00:00:30.40
6th 6 Caloosa Coast RC  (M. Waddle) 06:16.60 11.6% 00:08.80 00:00:39.20

Race 8a: Boys Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (D. Gonzalez) 04:43.70
2nd 5 Ransom Crew  (A. Petersen) 04:49.60 2.1% 00:05.90 00:00:05.90
3rd 4 HB Plant HS  (J. Rivera-Gonzalez) 05:14.60 10.9% 00:25.00 00:00:30.90
4th 6 North Palm Beach RC  (C. Winslow) 05:36.90 18.8% 00:22.30 00:00:53.20
5th 2 Caloosa Coast RC  (C. Hopgood) 06:07.30 29.5% 00:30.40 00:01:23.60

Race 8b: Boys Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 11:51 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (L. Bremer) 04:49.30
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bondoc) 05:51.40 21.5% 01:02.10 00:01:02.10
3rd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Clark) 06:17.60 30.5% 00:26.20 00:01:28.30
4th 2 University School  (m. elam) 07:08.20 48.0% 00:50.60 00:02:18.90

Race 8c: Boys Junior 4x Heat 3 @ 11:58 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach RC  (D. Fourquet) 05:00.30
2nd 3 Miami RC  (B. de Zudor) 05:08.60 2.8% 00:08.30 00:00:08.30
3rd 2 Westminster Academy  (M. Radice) 05:44.70 14.8% 00:36.10 00:00:44.40
4th 5 St. Johns Country Day  (M. Korahais) 06:30.70 30.1% 00:46.00 00:01:30.40

Race 9a: Girls Lightweight 1x Heat 1 @ 12:05 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (T. Cox) 06:40.40
2nd 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (S. Adamides) 06:59.70 4.8% 00:19.30 00:00:19.30
3rd 2 Space Coast Crew  (D. Kammerer) 07:08.90 7.1% 00:09.20 00:00:28.50
4th 3 Evans RC  (D. Hess) 07:32.50 13.0% 00:23.60 00:00:52.10

Race 9b: Girls Lightweight 1x Heat 2 @ 12:12 PM
1st 5 North Palm Beach RC  (L. Meyaart) 06:50.50
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Ghose) 07:02.20 2.9% 00:11.70 00:00:11.70
3rd 4 HB Plant HS  (O. Koniszczuk) 07:19.80 7.1% 00:17.60 00:00:29.30

Exhib 2 University School  (D. Lowsky) 09:57.20 02:37.40 00:03:06.70
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Race 10a: Boys Lightweight 1x Heat 1 @ 12:19 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (J. Garcia) 05:45.70
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew  (a. talmadge) 05:56.00 3.0% 00:10.30 00:00:10.30
3rd 4 Evans RC  (F. LaCombe) 06:05.80 5.8% 00:09.80 00:00:20.10
4th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Klepper) 06:26.80 11.9% 00:21.00 00:00:41.10
5th 6 HB Plant HS  (J. Alvarez) 07:08.20 23.9% 00:41.40 00:01:22.50

Race 10b: Boys Lightweight 1x Heat 2 @ 12:26 PM
1st 5 Ransom Crew  (A. Carles) 06:06.90
2nd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Wolff) 06:09.30 0.7% 00:02.40 00:00:02.40
3rd 4 Stanton River Bank RC  (C. Larsson) 06:10.60 1.0% 00:01.30 00:00:03.70
4th 6 Boone HS  (C. Flynn) 06:29.20 6.1% 00:18.60 00:00:22.30
5th 3 Miami RC  (F. Monino) 06:48.80 11.4% 00:19.60 00:00:41.90

1 Miami Beach RC  (T. Szynkarski) Disqualifie
d

Race 11a: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 01:40 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (D. Schwartz) 06:08.60
2nd 2 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Buchholz) 06:15.95 2.0% 00:07.35 00:00:07.35
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew  (M. Price) 06:22.60 3.8% 00:06.65 00:00:14.00
4th 5 South Orlando RA  (B. Borowski) 06:55.10 12.6% 00:32.50 00:00:46.50
5th 6 University School  (D. Murcia) 07:39.10 24.6% 00:44.00 00:01:30.50

Race 11b: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 01:47 PM
1st 5 Space Coast Crew  (E. Compagnoni) 06:02.52
2nd 6 Gainesville Rowing  (S. Clarke) 06:18.32 4.4% 00:15.80 00:00:15.80
3rd 3 Stanton River Bank RC  (J. Smith) 06:22.12 5.4% 00:03.80 00:00:19.60
4th 4 Berkeley Prep  (S. Anthony) 06:56.62 14.9% 00:34.50 00:00:54.10
5th 2 Melbourne HS  (A. Howk) 07:32.32 24.8% 00:35.70 00:01:29.80

Race 11c: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 3 @ 01:54 PM
1st 6 Boone HS  (V. Camilleri) 06:05.70
2nd 3 Miami RC  (P. Suarez) 06:06.30 0.2% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
3rd 2 Hillsborough HS  (C. Suddath) 06:14.20 2.3% 00:07.90 00:00:08.50
4th 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Powell) 06:20.40 4.0% 00:06.20 00:00:14.70
5th 4 HB Plant HS  (J. Ganter) 06:38.60 9.0% 00:18.20 00:00:32.90

Race 12a: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 02:01 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (J. Armengol) 05:11.80
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew  (l. costigan) 05:30.10 5.9% 00:18.30 00:00:18.30
3rd 5 Berkeley Prep  (A. Heyck) 05:47.40 11.4% 00:17.30 00:00:35.60
4th 6 Westminster Academy  (D. McIver) 06:08.90 18.3% 00:21.50 00:00:57.10

4 South Orlando RA  (K. Yelland) Scratch
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Race 12b: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 02:08 PM
1st 2 Space Coast Crew  (B. Schopke) 05:20.00
2nd 6 Stanton River Bank RC  (N. Cuaresma) 05:28.70 2.7% 00:08.70 00:00:08.70
3rd 4 Ransom Crew  (J. Zanzuri) 05:34.40 4.5% 00:05.70 00:00:14.40
4th 5 HB Plant HS  (J. Lewis) 05:42.50 7.0% 00:08.10 00:00:22.50
5th 3 Miami RC  (D. Barge) 05:49.40 9.2% 00:06.90 00:00:29.40
6th 1 University School  (J. Moreinis) 05:59.10 12.2% 00:09.70 00:00:39.10

Race 12c: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 3 @ 02:15 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (A. Martinez) 05:21.40
2nd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Konuru) 05:28.00 2.1% 00:06.60 00:00:06.60
3rd 4 Tampa Prep  (A. Hunter) 05:40.05 5.8% 00:12.05 00:00:18.65
4th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Reyna) 05:55.66 10.7% 00:15.61 00:00:34.26
5th 5 Evans RC  (S. Calabrese) 05:59.00 11.7% 00:03.34 00:00:37.60
6th 6 Oxbridge Academy  (B. Garelick) 06:16.14 17.0% 00:17.14 00:00:54.74

Race 14a: Boys Lightweight 4x Heat 1 @ 02:22 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (B. Gilbert) 04:53.30
2nd 5 Miami Beach RC  (D. Bitton) 04:55.80 0.9% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 4 HB Plant HS  (A. Wadsworth) 05:10.34 5.8% 00:14.54 00:00:17.04
4th 2 North Palm Beach RC  (M. Green) 05:21.75 9.7% 00:11.41 00:00:28.45
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Mackenzie) 06:25.50 31.4% 01:03.75 00:01:32.20

Race 14b: Boys Lightweight 4x Heat 2 @ 02:29 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (A. Norder) 04:52.70
2nd 6 Hillsborough HS  (A. Wang) 04:53.62 0.3% 00:00.92 00:00:00.92
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (B. Philbin) 05:05.85 4.5% 00:12.23 00:00:13.15
4th 4 Miami RC  (O. Fernandez) 05:13.70 7.2% 00:07.85 00:00:21.00
5th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (R. Fezza) 05:51.40 20.1% 00:37.70 00:00:58.70

Race 15R1: Girls Varsity 1x Repechage @ 02:36 PM
1st 3 HB Plant HS   (A. Velanovich) 06:32.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew   (A. Grujin) 06:35.35 0.7% 00:02.65 00:00:02.65
3rd 5 Tampa Training Center   (M. Rey) 06:41.00 2.1% 00:05.65 00:00:08.30
4th 2 Sarasota Crew   (G. Narcisco) 06:48.63 4.1% 00:07.63 00:00:15.93
5th 1 Tampa Prep  (W. Yu) 06:59.75 6.9% 00:11.12 00:00:27.05

Race 16R1: Boys Varsity 1x Repechage 1 @ 02:43 PM
1st 3 Westminster Academy  (j. Moore) 05:47.34
2nd 5 Evans RC   (W. Dietrich) 05:54.36 2.0% 00:07.02 00:00:07.02
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew   (Z. Stith) 06:01.21 4.0% 00:06.85 00:00:13.87
4th 6 HB Plant HS   (J. RICARDO) 06:31.77 12.8% 00:30.56 00:00:44.43
5th 2 Tampa Training Center   (A. Lawson) 06:37.69 14.5% 00:05.92 00:00:50.35
6th 1 Melbourne HS  (J. Titus) 06:38.42 14.7% 00:00.73 00:00:51.08
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Race 16R2: Boys Varsity 1x Repechage 2 @ 02:50 PM
1st 6 Evans RC   (A. Celentano) 06:01.10
2nd 4 Stanton River Bank RC   (K. Thompson) 06:03.20 0.6% 00:02.10 00:00:02.10
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep B  (H. FORMOSO-MURIAS) 06:06.66 1.5% 00:03.46 00:00:05.56
4th 5 Boone HS  (J. Galante) 06:17.45 4.5% 00:10.79 00:00:16.35
5th 1 HB Plant HS   (c. espinal) 06:41.10 11.1% 00:23.65 00:00:40.00
6th 2 Stanton River Bank RC   (J. Thompson) 06:55.73 15.1% 00:14.63 00:00:54.63

Race 17R1: Girls Varsity 2x Repechage @ 02:57 PM
1st 4 Palmetto HS  (C. Monaghan) 06:11.00
2nd 3 Stewards Foundation  (E. Watts) 06:11.20 0.1% 00:00.20 00:00:00.20
3rd 2 Evans RC  (L. Perkins) 06:25.20 3.8% 00:14.00 00:00:14.20
4th 6 North Palm Beach RC  (K. Kuesters) 06:29.75 5.1% 00:04.55 00:00:18.75
5th 5 Stanton River Bank RC  (T. Hickinbotham) 06:48.90 10.2% 00:19.15 00:00:37.90
6th 1 Boone HS  (G. Castro) 07:14.00 17.0% 00:25.10 00:01:03.00

Race 18R1: Boys Varsity 2x Repechage @ 03:04 PM
1st 3 Treasure Coast RC  (M. Hochman) 05:13.60
2nd 6 ROCCS  (J. Huffman) 05:14.30 0.2% 00:00.70 00:00:00.70
3rd 2 Stanton River Bank RC  (D. Wilson) 05:19.85 2.0% 00:05.55 00:00:06.25
4th 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (A. Seda) 05:20.19 2.1% 00:00.34 00:00:06.59
5th 5 Sarasota Crew  (G. Bowman) 05:34.05 6.5% 00:13.86 00:00:20.45
6th 1 HB Plant HS  (I. Harrison) 05:48.85 11.2% 00:14.80 00:00:35.25

Race 19R1: Girls Varsity 4x Repechage @ 03:11 PM
1st 4 Miami RC  (Y. Herrera) 05:42.40
2nd 2 South Orlando RA  (C. VELEZ) 05:51.90 2.8% 00:09.50 00:00:09.50
3rd 3 Academy of Holy Names  (F. Kratz) 05:59.80 5.1% 00:07.90 00:00:17.40
4th 5 North Orlando Rowing  (T. Pecci) 06:01.98 5.7% 00:02.18 00:00:19.58

Race 20R1: Boys Varsity 4x Repechage @ 03:18 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (M. Sanchez) 04:59.30
2nd 3 Gainesville Rowing  (j. nelson) 05:11.70 4.1% 00:12.40 00:00:12.40
3rd 5 Stewards Foundation  (J. Hentschel) 05:20.36 7.0% 00:08.66 00:00:21.06
4th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (S. Jacobson) 05:22.13 7.6% 00:01.77 00:00:22.83
5th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (J. Swan) 05:42.37 14.4% 00:20.24 00:00:43.07
6th 6 South Orlando RA  (A. Tom) 06:00.20 20.3% 00:17.83 00:01:00.90

Race 1R1: Girls Freshman 2x Repechage @ 03:25 PM
1st 3 Stanton River Bank RC  (A. Mosher) 06:34.50
2nd 4 Academy of Holy Names  (M. Holmes) 06:41.85 1.9% 00:07.35 00:00:07.35
3rd 2 Miami RC  (M. Rodriguez) 06:42.00 1.9% 00:00.15 00:00:07.50
4th 5 Evans RC  (L. sumner-borema) 06:47.21 3.2% 00:05.21 00:00:12.71
5th 6 HB Plant HS  (E. BOSCO) 07:12.25 9.6% 00:25.04 00:00:37.75
6th 1 South Orlando RA  (H. Arthurs) 07:31.00 14.3% 00:18.75 00:00:56.50
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Race 2R1: Boys Freshman 2x Repechage @ 03:32 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (G. Dunn) 05:45.50
2nd 5 St. Johns Country Day  (M. Whitford) 05:51.75 1.8% 00:06.25 00:00:06.25
3rd 6 Miami Beach RC  (L. Druckman) 05:52.15 1.9% 00:00.40 00:00:06.65
4th 2 Evans RC  (R. Conrad) 05:55.52 2.9% 00:03.37 00:00:10.02
5th 4 Halifax RA  (P. Springer) 06:05.55 5.8% 00:10.03 00:00:20.05
6th 1 Caloosa Coast RC  (C. Irving) 06:13.22 8.0% 00:07.67 00:00:27.72

Race 3R1: Girls Freshman 4x Repechage @ 03:39 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach RC  (S. Marie-Rose) 06:01.40
2nd 3 Stanton River Bank RC  (B. Terrell) 06:01.56 0.0% 00:00.16 00:00:00.16
3rd 2 Halifax RA  (j. maxwell) 06:02.59 0.3% 00:01.03 00:00:01.19
4th 6 Stewards Foundation  (G. Daigle) 06:14.10 3.5% 00:11.51 00:00:12.70
5th 5 HB Plant HS  (I. Madden) 06:16.69 4.2% 00:02.59 00:00:15.29

1 St. Johns Country Day  (S. MORRISON) Scratch

Race 4R1: Boys Freshman 4x Repechage @ 03:46 PM
1st 4 Miami RC  (C. Aldecocea) 05:18.30
2nd 3 Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 05:21.19 0.9% 00:02.89 00:00:02.89
3rd 2 HB Plant HS  (A. Meyer) 05:37.63 6.1% 00:16.44 00:00:19.33
4th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (A. Makar) 05:43.15 7.8% 00:05.52 00:00:24.85
5th 6 Hillsborough HS  (R. Carrion) 05:56.00 11.8% 00:12.85 00:00:37.70
6th 5 Melbourne HS  (P. Craig) 06:00.53 13.3% 00:04.53 00:00:42.23

Race 5R1: Girls Junior 2x Repechage 1 @ 03:53 PM
1st 3 Stewards Foundation  (C. Munn) 06:33.50
2nd 4 Tampa Prep  (B. Colon) 06:37.10 0.9% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 6 Ransom Crew  (J. Rothfield) 06:55.30 5.5% 00:18.20 00:00:21.80
4th 2 Boone HS  (A. Toft) 07:16.50 10.9% 00:21.20 00:00:43.00
5th 5 St. Johns Country Day  (A. paul) 08:07.50 23.9% 00:51.00 00:01:34.00

Race 5R2: Girls Junior 2x Repechage 2 @ 04:00 PM
1st 4 Melbourne HS  (T. Henke) 06:27.62
2nd 3 Halifax RA  (A. Thomas) 06:36.42 2.3% 00:08.80 00:00:08.80
3rd 5 HB Plant HS  (L. Bussinah) 06:47.34 5.1% 00:10.92 00:00:19.72
4th 2 Hillsborough HS  (C. Bull) 06:49.12 5.5% 00:01.78 00:00:21.50
5th 6 Evans RC  (V. Stewart) 07:20.97 13.8% 00:31.85 00:00:53.35

Race 6R1: Boys Junior 2x Repechage 1 @ 04:07 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (S. winegar) 05:34.00
2nd 3 ROCCS  (A. Lofton) 05:44.40 3.1% 00:10.40 00:00:10.40
3rd 6 Miami Beach RC  (A. Bosch) 05:55.40 6.4% 00:11.00 00:00:21.40
4th 2 HB Plant HS  (N. Boonstoppel) 06:20.31 13.9% 00:24.91 00:00:46.31
5th 5 Halifax RA  (A. Hackett) 06:55.30 24.3% 00:34.99 00:01:21.30
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Race 6R2: Boys Junior 2x Repechage 2 @ 04:14 PM
1st 2 Ransom Crew  (C. Carlos) 05:45.40
2nd 3 Stanton River Bank RC  (A. del Rosal) 05:48.53 0.9% 00:03.13 00:00:03.13
3rd 4 South Orlando RA  (L. Wendt) 05:48.78 1.0% 00:00.25 00:00:03.38
4th 5 Lakewood Ranch HS  (C. Prezzama) 06:01.70 4.7% 00:12.92 00:00:16.30
5th 1 Boone HS  (J. Bell) 06:19.57 9.9% 00:17.87 00:00:34.17
6th 6 University School  (N. Mufson) 07:08.15 24.0% 00:48.58 00:01:22.75

Race 7R1: Girls Junior 4x Repechage @ 04:21 PM
1st 4 Tampa Training Center  (K. Dil) 05:39.30
2nd 3 Academy of Holy Names  (E. Kamm) 05:44.80 1.6% 00:05.50 00:00:05.50
3rd 1 ROCCS  (C. Zakaria) 05:54.62 4.5% 00:09.82 00:00:15.32
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Hillman) 05:57.97 5.5% 00:03.35 00:00:18.67
5th 2 Gainesville Rowing  (H. White) 06:01.06 6.4% 00:03.09 00:00:21.76
6th 6 South Orlando RA  (S. Lopez) 06:29.49 14.8% 00:28.43 00:00:50.19

Race 8R1: Boys Junior 4x Repechage @ 04:28 PM
1st 3 Ransom Crew  (A. Petersen) 04:58.60
2nd 2 Miami RC  (B. de Zudor) 05:05.10 2.2% 00:06.50 00:00:06.50
3rd 5 HB Plant HS  (J. Rivera-Gonzalez) 05:05.35 2.3% 00:00.25 00:00:06.75
4th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Clark) 05:15.25 5.6% 00:09.90 00:00:16.65
5th 6 Westminster Academy  (M. Radice) 05:42.50 14.7% 00:27.25 00:00:43.90
6th 4 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bondoc) 06:15.00 25.6% 00:32.50 00:01:16.40

Race 9R1: Girls Lightweight 1x Repechage @ 04:35 PM
1st 4 Space Coast Crew  (D. Kammerer) 06:58.40
2nd 3 HB Plant HS  (O. Koniszczuk) 07:18.30 4.8% 00:19.90 00:00:19.90
3rd 2 Evans RC  (D. Hess) 07:40.81 10.1% 00:22.51 00:00:42.41

Race 10R1: Boys Lightweight 1x Repechage @ 04:42 PM
1st 3 Evans RC  (F. LaCombe) 06:11.30
2nd 4 Stanton River Bank RC  (C. Larsson) 06:15.57 1.2% 00:04.27 00:00:04.27
3rd 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Klepper) 06:30.40 5.1% 00:14.83 00:00:19.10
4th 2 Boone HS  (C. Flynn) 06:33.85 6.1% 00:03.45 00:00:22.55
5th 6 Miami RC  (F. Monino) 06:41.85 8.2% 00:08.00 00:00:30.55
6th 1 HB Plant HS  (J. Alvarez) 07:19.45 18.4% 00:37.60 00:01:08.15

Race 11R1: Girls Lightweight 2x Repechage @ 04:49 PM
1st 2 Miami RC  (P. Suarez) 06:12.00
2nd 1 Stanton River Bank RC  (J. Smith) 06:12.28 0.1% 00:00.28 00:00:00.28
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew  (M. Price) 06:13.45 0.4% 00:01.17 00:00:01.45
4th 3 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Buchholz) 06:13.82 0.5% 00:00.37 00:00:01.82
5th 6 Hillsborough HS  (C. Suddath) 06:16.03 1.1% 00:02.21 00:00:04.03
6th 4 Gainesville Rowing  (S. Clarke) 06:17.74 1.5% 00:01.71 00:00:05.74

FSRA Home Page

Page 11 of  12 Printed: 2015-Apr-11 09:44 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R1: Boys Lightweight 2x Repechage 1 @ 04:56 PM
1st 4 Tampa Prep  (A. Hunter) 05:38.90
2nd 2 HB Plant HS  (J. Lewis) 05:52.80 4.1% 00:13.90 00:00:13.90
3rd 1 University School  (J. Moreinis) 05:58.13 5.7% 00:05.33 00:00:19.23
4th 5 Evans RC  (S. Calabrese) 06:12.10 9.8% 00:13.97 00:00:33.20

Race 12R2: Boys Lightweight 2x Repechage 2 @ 05:03 PM
1st 3 Ransom Crew  (J. Zanzuri) 05:43.10
2nd 5 Miami RC  (D. Barge) 05:47.05 1.2% 00:03.95 00:00:03.95
3rd 4 Westminster Academy  (D. McIver) 05:53.45 3.0% 00:06.40 00:00:10.35
4th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Reyna) 06:07.50 7.1% 00:14.05 00:00:24.40
5th 1 Oxbridge Academy  (B. Garelick) 06:14.70 9.2% 00:07.20 00:00:31.60

Race 14R1: Boys Lightweight 4x Repechage @ 05:10 PM
1st 4 HB Plant HS  (A. Wadsworth) 05:10.50
2nd 3 Stewards Foundation  (B. Philbin) 05:11.60 0.4% 00:01.10 00:00:01.10
3rd 5 Miami RC  (O. Fernandez) 05:18.10 2.4% 00:06.50 00:00:07.60
4th 2 North Palm Beach RC  (M. Green) 05:18.85 2.7% 00:00.75 00:00:08.35
5th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (R. Fezza) 06:00.30 16.0% 00:41.45 00:00:49.80
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Mackenzie) 06:33.22 26.6% 00:32.92 00:01:22.72
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